
FIS Snowboard-Cross & Ski-CrossFIS Snowboard-Cross & Ski-CrossFIS Snowboard-Cross & Ski-CrossFIS Snowboard-Cross & Ski-Cross
2009 Japan Circuit Sapporo Kokusai Cup2009 Japan Circuit Sapporo Kokusai Cup2009 Japan Circuit Sapporo Kokusai Cup2009 Japan Circuit Sapporo Kokusai Cup

Final Round Results
Women Ski-Cross Final

Organizer

Jury: Technical Data:

TD OGATA Osamu FIS Name of Course Family Course

Race Director HIKIMA Akiyoshi JPN Start

Chief of Race YABUSHITA Eiichi JPN Finish

Finish Referee OYA Hiroko JPN Vertical Drop

Course Length

Course Builder TEZUKA Hiroyuki JPN Start Time

Forerunner - A - OYA Hiroko JPN Weather Fine

Forerunner - B - FURUHATA Yoko JPN Air Temp. Start / Finish -10℃ / -8℃
Forerunner - C - SASAKI Yasutomo JPN Snow Temp.

Forerunner - D - NAGAHATA Akio JPN Snow Quality Hard

Gate

RANK BIB SAJ CODE NAME NAT TIME SAJ POINTS

Final

1 20 UMEHARA Reina JPN

2 22 ITOH Rina JPN

3 21 HIOKI Chiyako JPN

4 23 MATSUDA Chika JPN

Qualification

5 24 HIRAKAWA Sachi JPN 55.64

6 25 FURUKAWA Kaoru JPN 56.91

DID NOT START  (1st)   0

DID NOT FINISH  (1st)   0

DISQUALIFIED    (1st)   1

DID NOT START  (2nd)   1

DID NOT FINISH  (2nd)   0

DISQUALIFIED    (2nd)   0

2009/02/12/ Sapporo Kokusai

DATA PROCESSING by Excel TIMMING by SEIKO

50.00

40.00

30.00

25.00

22.50

20.00

05000906

05000662

05000612

05000820

05000755

05000761


