

FIS Snowboard-Cross & Ski-Cross 2009 Japan Circuit Sapporo Kokusai Cup



Final Round Results

Women Ski-Cross Final

Organizer				
Jury:			Technical Data:	
TD	OGATA Osamu	FIS	Name of Course	Family Course
Race Director	HIKIMA Akiyoshi	JPN	Start	
Chief of Race	YABUSHITA Eiichi	JPN	Finish	
Finish Referee	OYA Hiroko	JPN	Vertical Drop	
			Course Length	
			Start Time	
			Weather	Fine
			Air Temp. Start / Finish	-10°C / -8°C
			Snow Temp.	
			Snow Quality	Hard
			Gate	

RANK	BIB	SAJ CODE	NAME	NAT	TIME	SAJ POINTS
Final						
1	20	05000820	UMEHARA Reina	JPN		50.00
2	22	05000612	ITOH Rina	JPN		40.00
3	21	05000761	HIOKI Chiyako	JPN		30.00
4	23	05000755	MATSUDA Chika	JPN		25.00
Qualific	ation					
5	24	05000906	HIRAKAWA Sachi	JPN	55.64	22.50
6	25	05000662	FURUKAWA Kaoru	JPN	56.91	20.00

DID NOT START (1st) 0

DID NOT FINISH (1st) 0

DISQUALIFIED (1st) 1

DID NOT START (2nd) 1

DID NOT FINISH (2nd) 0

DISQUALIFIED (2nd) 0

2009/02/12/ Sapporo Kokusai